Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire i kadete 2023
Novi Sad, 10/6/2023

Disciplina 21
10/06/2023 - 17:03

Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast

11 - 12 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod5
3 ANNUS, Laslo

4 TODOROVIC, Nemanja

5 ZIDJAREV, Leon

Grupa2od5
SULC, Mark

BUKVA, Mateja
RAJKOVIC, Viktor
KULJA, Vuk
KURUC, Marko

NOoO OOk WN B

Grupa3od5
BACOVIC, Oleg

DJOKIC, Nemanja

KULIC, Andrija
DEKIC, Bosko
HORVAT, Andrija
MANDIC, Stahinja

O~NO O A WN -

Grupa4 od5

OBRADPAN, Luka
PARDOVSKI, Luka

ZORIC, Milos
KRSTIN, Ivan
BLESIC, Uros
ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa

0O ~NO Ok WDNPE

Grupa5od5

CULIBRK, Mateja
VIJATOV, Matjas
MATIC, Teodor
JOKIC, Djordje
MARKS, Luka
BOKUN, Aleksa
MITROVIC, Stefan
ZARIC, Filip

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

ALOMEROVIC, Aleksa

KNEZEVIC, Njegos

SLAVKOVIC, Djordje

MILUTINOV, Aleksandar

RANDPELOVIC, Vuk
ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije

G.R.

12  PK"Spartak" Subotica
12 Proleter

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica

12 Spartak Prozivka

12 Olimp

11 Velika Kikinda

11  PK"Spartak" Subotica
11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
11  Vojvodina

11 Dinamo

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
12 Olimp

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
12 Velika Kikinda

11  Polet
12 Srem
12 Proleter

12  Velika Kikinda

12  Dinamo

12 Proleter

11 PK Sparta

11  Dinamo

11  Polet

11  Proleter

11  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
12 Strtna Kocka

12 Strtna Kocka

11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
11  PK"Spartak" Subotica
11 Dinamo

11  Proleter

11  PK"Spartak" Subotica

255

2535555

55555555

1:55.66
1:48.77
1:43.43
1:43.03
1:43.20
1:45.37
1:52.86
2:13.44

1:39.92
1:37.03
1:36.74
1:33.79
1:34.18
1:36.83
1:39.40
1:41.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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